
順位 No 氏名 記録

水橋　直樹

水橋　郎貴

松平 哲

松平　鮎奈

武井　義哲

武井　蒼眞

佐々木 修一

工藤　美空

海老原 愛

海老原　結

新村 卓也

新村　剛大

大貫　陽一郎

大貫　智洋

4 工藤 由美

藤巻 恵美子

佐々木　天音

福永 雄大

福永　恵大

本多 貞雅

本多　和奏

9

DNS

8

※氏名についてはエントリー時に入力いただいた情報を掲載しています。

0:18:44

0:00:00

0:25:16

0:26:10

0:20:35

9

7

8

1

第59回小松菜マラソン

3㎞親子

0:12:0811

2

0:24:25

0:22:35

7 2

66

3

4

5 1

3

5

10

0:14:40

0:14:34


