## 第59回小松菜マラソン



## 3km親子

順位	No	氏名	記録
1	11	水橋 直樹	0:12:08
		水橋 郎貴	
2	10	松平 哲	0:14:34
		松平 鮎奈	
3	5	武井 義哲	0:14:40
		武井 蒼眞	
4	3	佐々木 修一	0:18:44
		工藤 美空	
5	1	海老原 愛	0:20:35
		海老原 結	
6	6	新村 卓也	0:22:35
		新村 剛大	
7	2	大貫 陽一郎	
		大貫 智洋	
8	4	工藤 由美	0:25:16
	8	藤巻 恵美子	
		佐々木 天音	
9	7	福永 雄大	0:26:10
		福永恵大	
DNS	9	本多 貞雅	0:00:00
		本多 和奏	

※氏名についてはエントリー時に入力いただいた情報を掲載しています。